
 

EARLY RELEASE Wednesday 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup. 

 

 

Guadalupe Union School District 
 

Early Release Wednesday   
Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles  

 
 

Kindergarten Afternoon Bus Schedule (Rodney’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Tarde del Jardin de la Infancia 

 
TIME/Hora   BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 

 
11:50 MARY BUREN ELMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
12:00♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
12:03♦ Pioneer St. & Third St. 
12:06♦ 217 Pioneer 
12:10  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
12:12♦ 141 Santa Barbara St. 
12:14♦ 5127 Sandpiper Lane 
12:16♦ 5185 Surfbird Lane 
12:18  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
12:20♦ 201 Point Sal Dunes Way  
12:26  Obispo and Amber 
12:28  290 Obispo 
12:35  Ranch students  
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

EARLY RELEASE Wednesday 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup. 

 

 

 
 

Early Release Wednesday  
Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles  

 
 

Afternoon Bus Schedule – Route #1 (Rodney’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Tarde – Autobús #1 

 
TIME/Hora  BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 
 
1:47 MARY BUREN ELMENTARY SCHOOL (1st and 2nd Grades)  
1:54 4689 11th Street (LeRoy Park) 
2:00♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
2:03♦ Pioneer St. & Third St. 
2:05♦ 217 Pioneer 
 
2:14 MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (3rd and 5th Grades) 
2:24♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
2:27♦ 217 Pioneer 
 
2:30 KERMIT McKENZIE Jr. HIGH 
2:45 872 Pioneer 
 
2:50 MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
3:05 Ranch students 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 

Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

EARLY RELEASE Wednesday 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup. 

 

 

Early Release Wednesday  
Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles  

 
 

Afternoon Bus Schedule – Route #2  (Peter’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Tarde – Autobús #2 

 
TIME/Hora  BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 
 
1:47  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1st and 2nd Grade) 
1:56  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
1:58♦  141 Santa Barbara St. 
2:03♦  5127 Sandpiper Lane 
2:05♦  5185 Surfbird Lane 
2:07  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
2:09♦  201 Point Sal Dunes Way 
2:12  Obispo and Amber 
 
2:16  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – (3rd and 5th Grades) 
2:20  4689 11th St. (LeRoy Park) 
2:27  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
2:29♦  141 Santa Barbara St. 
2:32♦  5127 Sandpiper Lane 
2:34♦  5185 Surfbird Lane 
2:36  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
2:38♦  201 Point Sal Dunes Way 
2:42  Obispo & Amber 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 


	Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles
	TIME/Hora   BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús
	Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles
	TIME/Hora  BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús
	Día de Salir Temprano el Miercoles
	Afternoon Bus Schedule – Route #2  (Peter’s Bus)

	TIME/Hora  BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús

